
Item 

171 

172 

173 
174 
175  
176  

177  

178 

179 

180 

181 

182 

183 

( 
184 

185 

186 

187 

188 

189 

190 

!91 

1 92 

193 

194 

195 

196 
197 
198 
199 
200 

FORM 160.44-RP2.1 

Compressor Common Parts List 

Part Dascription 

Screw, Cap 12 Pt. Hd. 1/4"-20 x 3/4" Lg. 

Nut, Hex 1/4"-20 UNG 

Label, Caution 
Kit, Current Transformer 
Adhesive 
Terminal, Motor 

Lug, Terminal 

Label, Ground 

Screw, Cap Hex Hd. 1/4"-20 x 1/2" Lg. 

Lockwasher, 1/4" 

Bracket, Terminal 

Bar, Electrical .Jumper 

Lockwasher, Spring 3/8" 

Cap, Screw Hex Hd. 3/8"-16 x 1-1/2" Lg. 

Nut, Hex 3/8" 

Washer, Plain 13/32" 1.0. 

Washer, Plain 21/32" 1 .0.  

Adhesive, Sealing 

Tube, Micarta 

Label, Safety Notice 

Screw, Cap Hex Hd. 5116" UNC x 1/2" Lg. 

Plate, I nsulating 

Lockwasher 5/16" 

Tape, Fibre Glass 

Insulation, Thermal 3/4" 1.0. x 112" x 1" 

Elbow, 45°, 112" Tube x 3/8" NPTE 
Tube, 1 /2" 0.0. x .049" Wall x 68" Long 
Connector, 1/2" Tube x 1/4" NPTE 
Elbow, 90°, 1/2" Tube x 1/4" NPTE 
Plug 

H ERMETIC OPEN HERMETIC OPEN 
MTH 67 & 76 LTH 67 & 76 MTH 85 & 95 LTH 85 & 95 
Part No. Quan. Part No. Quan. Part No. Guan. Part r.a. 

See Page 10 4 - - See Page 13 4 -

Table 1, Table 3, 
Item 234 Item 234 

See Page 10  4 - - See Page 13 4 -

Table 1, Table 3, 
Item 235 Item 209 
035-01051 1 - - 035-01051 1 -

See Page 10  1 - - See Page 13 1 -
013-00852 A.A. - - 013-00852 A.A. -

See Page 10 A.A. - - See Page 1 3  A.A. -
Table 1, Table 3, 
Item 204 Item 709 

See Page 10 A.R. - - See Page 1 3  A.A. -
Table 1 ,  Table 3, 
Item 210 I tem 210 

See Page 10 A.A. - - See Page 1 3  A.A. -
Table 1 ,  Table 3, 
Item 211 ltem213 

See Page 10 A.A. - - See Page 13 A.R. -
Table 1 ,  Table 3, 
Item 212 Item 211 

See Page 10 A.A. - - See Page 13  A.A.  -

Table 1, Table 3, 
Item 213 Item 212 

See Page 10 A.A. - - See Page 13 A.A. -
Table 1 ,  Table 3 ,  
Item 215 Item 215 

See Page 10 A.A. - - See Page 13 A.A. -
Table 1, Table 3, 
Item 216 Item 220 

See Page 10 A.A. - - See Page 1 3  A.A. -
Table 1, Table 3, 
Item 218 Item 225 

See Page 10 A.A. - - See Page 13 A.A.  -

Table 1 ,  Table 3, 
Item 220 Item 221 

See Page 10 A.A. - - See Page 13 A.A. -
Table 1,  Table 3,  
I tem 221 Item 222 

See Page 10 A.A. - - See Page 13 A.A. -

Table 1, Table 3, 
Item 222 Item 224 

See Page 1 0 A.A. - - See Page 13 A.A. -
Table 1, Table 3, 
Item 223 Item 223 
See Page 10 A.A. - - See Page 13 A.A. -
Table 1,  Table 3,  
Item 223 I tem 232 

See Page 1 O A.A. - - - See Page 13 A.A. -

Table 1, Table 3, 
Item 225 Item 234 

See Page 1 O A.A. - - See Page 13 A.A. -
Table 1, Table 3, 
Item 226 Item 229 

See Page 10 A.A. - - See Page 13 A.A. -
Table 1, Table 3, 
Item 227 Item 230 

See Page 1 0 A.A. - - See Page 1 3  A.A. -
Table 1, Table 3, 
Item 228 Item 235 

See Page 10 A.R. - - See Page 13  A.R. -
Table 1, Table 3, 
Item 230 Item 231 

See Page 10 A.A. - - See Page 13 A.A. -
Table 1 ,  Table 3, 
Item 236 Item 234 

See Page 1 O A.A. - - See Page 13 A.A. -

Table 1, Table 3, 
Item 238 Item 214 
023-07172 1 - - 023-07172 1 -

064-31772 l - - 064-31772 1 -

023-08562 1 - - - - -
- - - - 023-8878 1 -

026-20261 2 - - 026-20261 2 -

* Bearing and Seal Kit, MTH-L TH 67 and 76, Part No. 464-46500. 
■ Bearing and Seal Kit, MTH-L TH 85 and 95, Part No. 464-46501 . 

nuan. 
-

-

-
-
-
-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

.A. Motor Bearing and Seal Kit, MTH 67, 76, 85 and 95, Part No. 464-46502. 
@ Shaft Seal Kit, L TH 67, 76, 85 and 95, Part No. 464-46503. 

A.R.-As Required. 7 


